2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
E10E120DS Toggle SPST 20as
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number E10E120DS
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Eaton E10 Toggle Switch, Single-Pole, On, Off, On, 0.688 Inch
Lever, Screw, Double-Throw, 20A At 125 Vac, 10A At 250 Vac, 3/4
HP At 50 Vac, 0.47 Inch Bushing
Weight per unit 0.0600 (lbs/each)
Product Category Selector Switch Components
Dimensions and Weight
Depth                         6
Height                        0.3
Width                         4.5
Descriptions
Description                   TOGGLE SPST 20AS
extra long description        ETN E10E120DS TOGGLE SPST 20 AMPS
Features                      The E10 switches from Eaton’s electrical sector are intended for
general purpose light industrial use. Designed for retrofit and
OEM applications.
Long Description              Eaton E10 toggle switch, Single-pole, ON, OFF, ON, 0.688 inch
lever, Screw, Double-throw, 20A at 125 Vac, 10A at 250 Vac, 3/4
hp at 50 Vac, 0.47 inch bushing
Product Type                  Toggle SPST 20 Amps
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00782113698656
Manufacturers Part Number     E10E120DS
Model                         Toggle switch
UPC 782113698656
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          TOGGLE SWITCHES
Availability
Status                        Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 10
Weight Per each 0.06
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Commercial / Institutional Buildings / Structures - Commercial /
Institutional Buildings / Structures - Other
standard                      CSA Certified,UL Recognized